Position
Fire Chief

Board Secretary/Clerk

Assistant Fire Chief

Training Officer

Fleet Equipment Manager

Other Positions Held Special District

Long Valley Fire Protection
District (Mono)

Long Valley Fire Protection
District (Mono)

Long Valley Fire Protection
District (Mono)

Long Valley Fire Protection
District (Mono)

Long Valley Fire Protection
District (Mono)

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$25,200

$13,500

$11,550

$8,950

$1,125



