	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Chief		Long Valley Fire Protection District (Mono)	Administration	\$25,200
2.	Board Secretary/Clerk		Long Valley Fire Protection District (Mono)	Administration	\$13,500
3.	Assistant Fire Chief		Long Valley Fire Protection District (Mono)	Administration	\$11,550
4.	Training Officer		Long Valley Fire Protection District (Mono)	Administration	\$8,950
5.	Fleet Equipment Manager		Long Valley Fire Protection District (Mono)	Administration	\$1,125